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BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 12 1

B51

B51

B52

B53

B54

B55

B56

B57

B59

B60

B64

B63

Ramil Pacaña
ATOS

Junelbert Limen
90 /EIGHT BJJ

Luther Trigo
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Yong-seok Lee
RATEL YELLOW JIUJITSU

Bryan Belamide
KAMPHUIS FABRICIO

Reece theodore Parañgan
ATOS

Mark Nimanad
TOKAI BJJ PHILIPPINES

Kristof anthony Tiongson
ATOS

Timoteo Rama
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Ramon lorenzo Gerzon
KAMPHUIS FABRICIO

Sang-pill Han
RATEL YELLOW JIUJITSU

Roel Rosauro
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION


